

t#

SLP(C)No. 9423-9432 OF 2000

ITEM No.6 Part-heard

Court No. 8

SECTION III,
X, XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9423-9432/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/2000 in Appeal Nos.
C/692-697/98-AD & C/63-66/99-AD of the CUSTOMS, EXCISE
& GOLD (CONTROL) APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,N.D.)

TATA CHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)No.20463/2000, SLP(C)No.20464/2000, W.P(C)No.558/2000, T.C.(C)No.6/2001,
SLP(C)No.9781-9790/2000

Date : 23/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 9423-9432
& in WP 558/2000

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv. for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

in SLP 9781-90/2000

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Roy, Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv. for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

in SLP 20463/2000

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

in TC 6/2001
& for intervenor in
WP 558/2000

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mansi Khanna, Adv. for
M/s O.P. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in SLP 9423-9432
& for petitioner in
SLP(C) 20464/2000

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Suhail Nathani, Adv.
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

.....2/-

Mr. RN Trivedi, ASG
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K. Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

For RR in SLP 9423-
9432 & WP558

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Shah, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. JS Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. VK Shailendra, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Nanda, Adv.

For RR in SLP 20463
& 20464

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Divya Jha, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For RR No. 20 in
SLP 9423-9432/2000

Mr. Pramod B. Aggarwala, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Vellapalli, Sr. Adv.
M/s P. Venugopal, PS Sudhir, Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

M/s HK Puri, SK Puri, U. Banerjee,
R. Srivastava, (Ms) Anandita Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J..T....R
.SP2

Mr. RK Jain, learned senior counsel for the petitioners in T.C. No.6/2001 resumed his arguments in the morning at 11.15 and concluded at 12.00 noon. Thereafter, Mr. Shanti Bhushan, learned senior counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) 20464/2000 commenced his arguments and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[S. Thapar]
PS to Registrar

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master