

T

SLP(C)No. 9423-9432 OF 2000

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.106

COURT No. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) 9423-9432 OF 2000@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Tata Chemicals Ltd.

...Petitioner(s)

vs.

Union of India & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

WP(C) No. 558/2000 (With appl(s) for stay and with office report)

SLP(C) Nos. 20463,20464, 9781-90 of 2000 and TC(C) Nos. 6/2001 and
44-45/2002.

Date :23/10/2002 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Mr. Manu Nair,
Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv. for
M/s. Suresh A.Shroff & Co.

Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Mukti Chaudhary, Ms. Manshi Khanna, Adv.
for M/s. O.P. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. U A Rana, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Nair, Ms. Seema, Adv. for
M/s. Gagrat & Co.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. T R Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
M/s. Suhail Nathani, Subrat Birla,
Imtiaz Ahmed, Ms. Naghma Imtiaz and
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. R P Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K C Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdol, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Vellapalli, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Ms.V. Bhargava, Advs.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

M/s. K J John & Co.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. H K Puri, Adv.

Mr. V N Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court passed the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Put up this matter after four weeks before a Bench of
which Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Ruma Pal is not a member.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar