

SLP(C)No. 9423-9432 OF 2000  
ITEM NO. 104  
COURT No.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL @ NO.9423-9432/2000  
(Against the Final Order of the Customs, Excise and Gold Control Appellate Tribunal at New Delhi dated 21.1.2000 in Final Order Nos. 6-15/2000-AD in Appeal Nos. C/692-697/98-AD and C/63-66-AD)

TATA CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant(s)

Versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

with

( WP(C)558/00 ( with appln. for stay and with office report), SLP(C) 20463/00 ( with prayer for interim relief ), SLP(C) 20464/00( with prayer for interim relief ), SLP(C) 9781-9790/00 ( with appln. for amendment of the petition and with prayer for interim relief and office report ), TC(C) 6/2001, TC(C) 44&45/2002. WP(C) 23/03) ( with appln. for stay and office report )

DATE : 20/04/2004

This/These matter/matters was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the parties

s:

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. P.J. Sudheer, Adv. for  
M/s K.J. John & Co.

Mr. Rakesh Tikku, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Sadeep Kharel, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s Gagrat & Co. Adv.

Mrs. Vanita Bhargava Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Arun K Sinha, Adv.  
..2/-

2

Mr.G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv. Ms. Sayali Phatak, Adv.  
for M/s S.A.Shroff & Co.

Ms. Sandhya Kohli, Adv. for

M/s O.P. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.  
Mr. K Malik, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Nath Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Prasad Vijaya Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after summer vacation, 2004.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master