

@
SLP(C)No. 9423-9432 OF 2000

ITEM No.107

Court No.1

SECTION III,

XVIA,X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C)NOS.9423-9432/2000.
(Against the final order of the Customs, Excise & Gold Control
Appellate Tribunal at New Delhi dated 21.1.2000 in FO Nos.6-15/2000
in A.Nos.C/692-697/98 and C/63-66/99)

TATA CHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

[With prayer for interim relief & Office Report]

WITH

WP(C) 558/2000 (With appln.for stay & OR),SLP(C) 20463/2000,
SLP(C) 20464/2000 (With prayer for interim relief),
SLP(C) 9781-9790/2000,TC(C) 6/2001(With appln.for amendment of petn.)
TC(C) 44 & 45/2002 & WITH WP(C) 23/2003(With appln.for stay & O.R.)

Date : 28/04/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For the parties:Mr.Manu Nair,Adv.
For M/s Suresh A.Shroff & Co.

Mr.Ajit K.Sinha,Adv.

Mr.RD Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr.BK Prasad,Adv.

Mr.SN Terdol,Adv.

Mr.PB Agarwala,Adv.

M/s KJ John & Co.

Mr.Arun K.Sinha,Adv.

Mr.HK Puri,Adv.

Mr.RS Suri,Adv.

Ms.Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr.A. Raghunath,Adv.

M/s UA Rana,S.Khavel,
(Mrs.K.Sumuthi,Advs.for

M/s Gagrat & Co.

-2-

Ms. Sandhya Kohli, Adv. for
M/s OP Khaitan & Co.

M/s KJ John & Co.

Mr. VN Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is not complete as per Office Report. List for hearing after service is complete.

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master