

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 4 2 3 - 9 4 3 2 / 2 0 0 0

(From the judgement and order dated 2 1 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 0 in Final Order Nos.6-1 5 / 2 0 0 0 in Appeal Nos.C/ 6 9 2 - 6 9 7 / 9 8 - AD and C/6 3- 6 6 / 9 9 - AD of The Customs, Excise and Gold (Control) Appellate Tribunal at New Delhi)

TATA C H E M I C A L S L T D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

W I T H

W. P .(C) No.5 5 8 / 2 0 0 0

(with appln(s) for deleting the name of respondent No.5 7)

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 4 6 3 of 2 0 0 0

SL P (C) NO. 2 0 4 6 4 of 2 0 0 0

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) No.9 7 8 1 - 9 7 9 0 / 2 0 0 0

(with appln(s) for amendment of the petition and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) No.6/ 2 0 0 1

(with appln(s) for amendment of the petition)

T.C.(C) Nos.4 4 & 4 5 / 2 0 0 2

W. P(C) NO. 2 3 of 2 0 0 3

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7 1 8 9 of 2 0 0 5

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 0 9 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s)

in SC 9 4 2 3 - 3 2 / 0 0

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

& WC 5 5 8 / 0 0

Mr. Arun Mohan, Adv.for

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

in TC 4 4- 4 5 / 0 2

Mr. U.A. Ran a, adv.

Ms. Mrinal Elk a r, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Shar m a , Adv.for

M/S Gagrath & Co. (Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Kohli, Adv.for

in TC 6/ 2 0 0 1

M/S. O.P. Kh a i t a n & Co.

In SC 2 0 4 6 3 / 0 0 , SC

Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.for

9 7 8 1 - 9 0 / 0 0 , WC 2 3 / 0 3

Mr. Ambhoj Ku m a r Sinha, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghun ath, Adv.

For appellant(s) Mr. V.La k s h m i k u m a r a n , Adv.for

in CA 7 1 8 9 / 2 0 0 5 Mr.M. P . D e v a n a t h, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S.S u r i, Adv.

Mr. V. shekh a r, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rash mi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.

Mr. Vika s Shar m a , Adv.for

Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d ,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

Mr. Pr a mod B. Agarwal a ,Adv

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Shreek a nt N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms. Surekh a Ra m a n , Adv.for

M/S. K. J . John & Co.

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

Mr. Gaur av Singh, Adv.for

Ms. Bina Gupta

Mr. Krishn a n Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K.Sheth, Adv.for

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Adjourned by four weeks, as prayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Savita Sainani)

Court Master Court Master