

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 4 2 3 - 94 3 2 / 2 0 0 0

(From the judgement and order dated 21 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 0 in FO No. 6/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 7/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 8/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 9/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 10 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 1 1/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 12 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 1 3 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 14 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 15 / 2 0 0 0 & AN No. 63 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 6 4 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 65 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 6 6 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 69 2 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 6 9 3 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 6 9 4 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 69 5 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 6 9 6 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 69 7 / 1 9 9 8 of The CEN T R A L EXC I S E & GOLD AP P L L E T T E T R I B U N A L)

TATA CH EM I C A L S LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WI TH SL P(C) NO. 20 4 6 3 of 2 0 0 0

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 20 4 6 4 of 2 0 0 0

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W. P(C) NO. 23 of 2 0 0 3

(With appln. for stay and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 4 4 & 45 of 2 0 0 2

(With appln. for directions and amend ment of the petition)

W. P(C) NO. 55 8 of 20 0 0

(With appln. for deleting the name of respondent No. 5 7)

Civil Appeal NO. 71 8 9 of 2 0 0 5

SL P(C) NO. 97 8 1 - 97 9 0 of 2 0 0 0

(With appln. for amend ment of the petition and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Mohan, Adv.  
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.  
Mr. U.A.R a n a, Adv.  
Ms. Mrinal Mazumda r, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Verm a, Adv.  
M/S Gagrat & Co., adv.

Mr. A. Raghun ath, Adv.

Mr.M. P . D eva n ath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.Dutta, ASG,  
Ms. Savitri P a ndey, Adv.  
Ms. Rajni Ohri, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. K h a n , Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. D.S.M a h r a , Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d ,Adv

Mr. V.Shek h a r, Sr. Adv.  
Ms.R a s h m i Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Krishn a n Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth a, adv. for  
M/s. K. J . J o h n & CO., Advs.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

Mr. Arun K.Sinh a, Adv.

Mr. P r a mod B. Agarwal a ,Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv  
Mr. K.S. P r a s a d, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Shreek a nt N. Terdal ,Adv

M/S. K. J . John & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghun ath, adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.,  
Mr. Amit Shar m a , Adv.  
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.  
Mr. V.N.R aghupathy, Adv.

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

IT E M NO.1 1 1

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master

COUR T NO.3

S E C T I O N III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 4 2 3 - 94 3 2 / 2 0 0 0

(From the judgement and order dated 21 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 0 in FO No. 6/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 7/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 8/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 9/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 10 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 1 1/ 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 12 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 1 3 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 14 / 2 0 0 0 & FO No. 15 / 2 0 0 0 & AN No. 63 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 6 4 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 65 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 6 6 / 1 9 9 9 & AN No. 69 2 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 6 9 3 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 6 9 4 / 1 9 9 8 & AN No. 69 5 / 1 9 9 8 & AN

TATA CH EM I C A L S LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WI T H SL P(C) NO. 20 4 6 3 of 2 0 0 0

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P(C) NO. 20 4 6 4 of 2 0 0 0

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W. P(C) NO. 23 of 2 0 0 3

(With appln. for stay and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 4 4 & 45 of 2 0 0 2

(With appln. for directions and amend ment of the petition)

W. P(C) NO. 55 8 of 20 0 0

(With appln. for deleting the name of respondent No. 5 7)

Civil Appeal NO. 71 8 9 of 2 0 0 5

SL P(C) NO. 97 8 1 - 97 9 0 of 2 0 0 0

(With appln. for amend ment of the petition and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Mohan, Adv.  
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.  
Mr. U.A.R a n a, Adv.  
Ms. Mrinal Mazumda r, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Verm a, Adv.  
M/S Gagrath & Co., adv.

Mr. A. Raghun ath, Adv.

Mr. M. P . D eva n ath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.Dutta, ASG,  
Ms. Savitri P a ndey, Adv.  
Ms. Rajni Ohri, Adv.  
Mr. T.A. K h a n , Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. D.S.M a h r a , Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d , Adv

Mr. V. Shek h a r, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. R a s h m i Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Krishn a n Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth a, adv. for  
M/s. K. J . J o h n & CO., Advs.

Mr. H.K. Puri , Adv

Mr. Arun K.Sinh a, Adv.

Mr. P r a mod B. Agarwal a ,Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv

Mr. K.S. P r a s a d, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Shreek a nt N. Terdal ,Adv

M/S. K. J . John & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghun ath, adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.,

Mr. Amit Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

Mr. V.N.R aghupathy, Adv.

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master